EMV 2 ALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 | etapp, Raassilla
Yaris1 000 Q1 Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tulemused
Rnk No. Driver Nation Q1H1 Q1H2 Laps Gap Interv. Points
1 24  Jekabs MARTNOVS E— 4 - 50
2 17 | Roberts PURMALIS g 4 2.136 2.136 45
3 21 | Martins DREIBE S 4/3:03.508 4 3.164 1.028 42
4 66 | Magnuss BAUMANIS E— 4/ 3:05.040 4 4.696 1.532 40
5 71 | Peteris NEBARS S 4/ 3:05.542 4 5.198 0.502 39
6 32 | Albert Ako KOKK — 4/ 3:06.500 4 6.156 0.958 38
7 58 | Katrina KLESCEVSKA S 4/3:08.319 4 7.975 1.819 37
8 80 | Ruudi REINUMAGI — 4/3:09.592 4 9.248 1.273 36
9 33 | Karlis MATUZONIS E— 4/3:10.563 4 10.219 0.971 35
10 25 | Hanna MURNIECE S 4 10.222 0.003 34
1 44 Toms BUMBIERS E— 4/3:15.598 4 15.254 5.032 33
Start Time : 04/27 - 10:20:27 Bestlap : No.24 Jekabs MARTNOVS 43.249 79.16 kph
Event Record : No.24 Jekabs MARTNOVS 43.249 79.16 kph
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